*All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

Low bay lights are intended for use in ceilings whose height is below 20ft from the ground.

Specifically, the ceiling can be between 12 ft to 20 ft. It’s ideal choice for applications in

harsh environment like gas station, wet locations, parking garages, steel mill etc.

SPECIFICATION:
COLOUR

SIZE

WEIGHT

INPUT VOLTAGE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINOUS EFFICACY
BEAM ANGLE

SUITABLE MOUNTING HEIGHT

IP RATING
OPERATING TEMP
PACKING

(B&

100W
5000K
420 X 420 X 67MM
5.5KG
100~240VAc
14000LM
140Lm/W
120°
5-8m
IP65
-25°C-40°C
1/CTN

150W
5000K
420 X 420 X 67MM
5.5KG
100~240VAc
21000LM
140Lm/W
120°
8-15m
IP65
-25°C-40°C
1/CTN



