

Perkunas SURFACE LOWBAY



*All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

Low bay lights are intended for use in ceilings whose height is below 20ft from the ground. Specifically, the ceiling can be between 12 ft to 20 ft. It's ideal choice for applications in harsh environment like gas station, wet locations, parking garages, steel mill etc.

100W	150W
5000K	5000K
420 X 420 X 67MM	420 X 420 X 67MM
5.5KG	5.5KG
100~240Vac	100~240Vac
14000LM	21000LM
140 L m / W	140 Lm/W
120°	120°
5 - 8 m	8-15m
IP65	IP65
-25°C-40°C	-25°C-40°C
1/CTN	1/CTN
	5000K 420 X 420 X 67MM 5.5KG 100~240VAC 14000LM 140LM/W 120° 5-8M IP65 -25°C-40°C



website: syntech-solutions.my







